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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 305 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
05.10.2024 - 10:14 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2008 and younger

1. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.41 570 33.09 35.79 36.75 37.78
2. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.22 538 32.89 37.30 38.63 37.40
3. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.92 530 32.96 36.56 38.51 38.89
4. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.41 525 34.37 37.17 38.39 37.48
5. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:27.52 524 34.55 36.93 38.34 37.70
6. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.91 519 35.54 37.14 37.83 37.40
7. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.64 512 34.20 37.62 38.81 38.01
8. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 2:34.13 459 35.64 39.22 40.19 39.08
9. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.18 459 34.80 38.80 40.50 40.08

10. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:37.29 432 36.70 39.73 40.83 40.03
11. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:39.21 416 37.13 39.85 41.15 41.08
12. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.60 413 36.51 41.24 42.66 39.19
13. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:44.11 380 37.62 40.81 43.02 42.66
14. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria10 Johvi Spordikool 2:45.80 369 38.47 41.82 43.37 42.14
15. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:49.47 345 38.58 43.29 44.76 42.84
16. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.27 307 40.78 45.24 46.09 44.16

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:18.09 638 32.79 34.89 35.56 34.85
2. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.74 603 32.87 35.97 36.11 35.79
3. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.15 487 35.22 38.79 38.76 38.38
4. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:48.44 352 39.08 42.62 43.60 43.14
5. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:58.89 293 40.83 44.81 46.59 46.66

Open

1. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:18.09 638 32.79 34.89 35.56 34.85
2. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.74 603 32.87 35.97 36.11 35.79
3. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.41 570 33.09 35.79 36.75 37.78
4. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:24.12 562 32.71 36.35 37.65 37.41
5. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:26.22 538 32.89 37.30 38.63 37.40
6. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.92 530 32.96 36.56 38.51 38.89
7. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.41 525 34.37 37.17 38.39 37.48
8. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:27.52 524 34.55 36.93 38.34 37.70
9. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:27.91 519 35.54 37.14 37.83 37.40

10. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.64 512 34.20 37.62 38.81 38.01
11. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.23 496 35.47 37.94 38.73 38.09
12. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.15 487 35.22 38.79 38.76 38.38
13. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 2:34.13 459 35.64 39.22 40.19 39.08
14. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.18 459 34.80 38.80 40.50 40.08
15. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:37.29 432 36.70 39.73 40.83 40.03
16. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:39.21 416 37.13 39.85 41.15 41.08
17. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.60 413 36.51 41.24 42.66 39.19
18. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:44.11 380 37.62 40.81 43.02 42.66
19. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria10 Johvi Spordikool 2:45.80 369 38.47 41.82 43.37 42.14
20. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:48.44 352 39.08 42.62 43.60 43.14
21. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:49.47 345 38.58 43.29 44.76 42.84
22. JAAMASTE, Liisbet 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:56.27 307 40.78 45.24 46.09 44.16
23. PALL, Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:58.89 293 40.83 44.81 46.59 46.66


